1, of the cons. subd. plan, Pcs-04-
009899, being a portion of the cons. of Lots 5847-B-1, 
Lot 5847-B-4 & Lot 5847-B-5, (LRC) Psd-315404, LRC 
Rec. No.  ), sit. in the Brgy. of Salitran, Mun. of Dasma-
rinas, Province of Cavite. Containing an area of ONE 
HUNDRED FIVE (105) SQ. METERS. was ex-
trajudicially settled by the legal heirs executed before 
Notary Public Atty. Jose Andres M. Alba as per Doc. 
No. 332; Page No. 68; Book No. CXVI; Series of 2026.

EXTRA-JUDICIAL SETTLEMENT OF ESTATE 
OF SPOUSES BAYANI CASELA COCHING